PROCEEDINGS OF SPIE
Volume 10391
Proceedings of SPIE 0277-786X, V. 10391
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Developments in X-Ray
Tomography XI
Bert Müller
Ge Wang

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03,
04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on
each page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10391  1039101-2
  Contents
 vii Authors
 ix Conference Committee
 xi Introduction
 SESSION 1 INSTRUMENTATION I: TRENDS IN CT
 10391 02 Recent trends in high-resolution x-ray tomography [10391-1]
 10391 03 A comparison study: image-based vs signal-based retrospective gating on microCT
[10391-2]
 10391 04 Improving material identification by combining x-ray and neutron tomography [10391-3]
 10391 05 Nanoscale holographic tomography of heart tissue with x-ray waveguide optics [10391-4]
 10391 06 High energy near- and far-field ptychographic tomography at the ESRF (Invited Paper)
[10391-5]
 SESSION 2 INSTRUMENTATION II: ALTERNATIVES TO ATTENUATION-BASED TOMOGRAPHY
 10391 08 High-resolution grating interferometer for phase-contrast imaging at PETRA III [10391-7]
 10391 09 Quantitative phase contrast and x-ray scattering micro-tomography with the 9.2 keV liquid
metal jet anode: applications on materials and life science [10391-8]
 10391 0A Tomography with energy dispersive diffraction [10391-9]
 SESSION 3 APPLICATIONS I: ADVANCED NON-DESTRUCTIVE CHARACTERIZATION
 10391 0B Microanatomy of the cochlear hook (Invited Paper) [10391-10]
 10391 0E In-situ observation of polymer blend phase separation by x-ray Talbot-Lau interferometer
[10391-13]
 SESSION 4 ALGORITHMS I: COMPUTATIONAL TOOLS
 10391 0F Numerical study on simultaneous emission and transmission tomography in the MRI
framework [10391-14]
iii
Proc. of SPIE Vol. 10391  1039101-3
 10391 0G A spectral CT denoising algorithm based on weighted block matching 3D filtering
[10391-15]
 10391 0H Applications of compressed sensing image reconstruction to sparse view phase
tomography [10391-16]
 10391 0I Deep learning for low-dose CT (Invited Paper) [10391-17]
 10391 0J Machine learning for micro-tomography (Invited Paper) [10391-18]
 SESSION 5 APPLICATIONS II: STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS
 10391 0K Imaging cellular and subcellular structure of human brain tissue using micro computed
tomography (Invited Paper) [10391-19]
 10391 0L Assessment of imaging quality in magnified phase CT of human bone tissue at the
nanoscale [10391-20]
 10391 0M Micro-CT in situ study of carbonate rock microstructural evolution for geologic CO2 storage
[10391-21]
 10391 0N Establishment of metrological traceability in porosity measurements by x-ray computed
tomography [10391-22]
 10391 0O Biodegradable magnesium-based implants in bone studied by synchrotron radiation
microtomography (Invited Paper) [10391-23]
 SESSION 6 INSTRUMENTATION III: SYNCHROTRON RADIATION-BASED TOMOGRAPHY